
1'-7"
6'-0"
CLR

2'-0"6'-0"
CLR

8'-8 1/2" 6'-0" CLR

12'-11"
1'-5"

9'-0 5/8"

11'-9 3/4"
11'-9 1/2"

2'-7"
6'-0"

45°

10'
-0"

12'
-8"

6'-7"

5"

5"

3" MIN

ALIGN

ALIGN

4'-3"

18"

4'-3"

5'-3 3/4"

5"

8 1
/2"

EQ
EQ

8'-0"
CLR

10'-5"

13'-2"
7'-11"

EXIST. W
ALL

TO REMAIN

EXIST. W
ALL

TO REMAIN
21'-2" ~ VIF

EQ
EQ

EXIST. W
ALL

TO REMAIN

6'-0"
CLR

8'-0" VIF

EXIST. W
ALL

TO REMAIN
8'-0"

8'-7"
8'-7"

2'-2"

14'-10"

9'-0"
MIN

ALIGN

ALIGN

EQ
EQ

7'-0"
7'-0"

9'-10 5/8"

7'-11 7/8"

1'-0"

ALIGN

2'-0"2'-0"
ALIGN

1'-0"
3'-0"

1'-11"
4'-5"

5"

5'-9 5/8"
1'-0"

ALIGN

1'-6
"

15'-0"
6'-0"
CLR

6'-0"
13'-1"

CLR
6'-8 1/2"

13'-7 1/4"
13'-2 3/8"

15'-9 3/8"

ALIGN

ALIGN

ALIGN

33'-11 3/8"

3'-6"

1'-0"

2'-0"

6"

EQEQ

10'-3 1/2"

6'-0"
CLR

8'-4 7/8"
8'-4 7/8"

7'-2 1/4"1'-0"

8'-4 7/8"

7'-8 3/4" 6'-0"
15'-6 3/8"

15'-1 1/2"

6'-0"
CLR

1'-1"
ALIGN

5"

ALIGN

ALIGN
5'-0"

5'-0"

1'-0"3'-10"3'-7" 2'-5"
11'-9"

6'-0"
CLR

ALIGN
1'-0"3'-10"3'-7" 2'-5"

11'-9"

2'-0"2'-0"
2'-0"2'-0"

2'-0"2'-0"

3'-5"

17'
-7 1

/2"

7'-8 3/8"
11'-0 3/8"

ALIGN

8'-2 3/8"
135°

135°

8'-0"

8'-5 1/8"
6'-0"

1'-0"

1'-0"

1'-0"

5"

5"

7'-5 1/2"
13'-4"

4'-8 1/4"
6'-0"

7'-10 1/4"
CLR

8'-2 1/8"9'-10 5/8" 5'-0"
CLR

2'-1" 8'-0"

DN

DESKCOUNTER

CORRIDOR

ELEVATO
R

LO
BBY

VISITOR
L40

1

EXAM RM

TOILE
T

P402

STA
IRNO-1

FEMALE
TOILE

T
P400

ELEVATO
R

P1

ELEVATO
R

P2

17'-8 1/2"

3'-6 1/2"

17'-11"

6'-0"
17'-0"

10'-1 1/8" 5'-0" 9'-8 1/4"

7'-8" 7'-6 1.2"

13'-0 3/8"

2'-3
 5/8

"

13'-2"

8'-0"1'-0"

2'-8 5/8"

4"

SCOPE OF WORK

SCOPE OF W
ORK

ALIGN

7'-6" MIN
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